Position

Vector-Borne Specialist VI

Field Operations Manager V

General Services Specialist V

Vector Control Foreman IV

Vector Control Foreman IV

Vector Ecology Foreman IV

Vector Control Foreman IV

Vector Control Technician |l

Vector Control Technician Il

Vector Control Technician |l

Vector Control Technician |l

Vector Control Technician Il

Vector Control Technician |l

Vector Control Technician |l

Vector Control Technician Il

Vector Control Technician Il

Vector Control Technician |l

Other Positions Held Special District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Department

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Total Wages

$148,095

$128,888

$125,210

$115,827

$115,532

$113,268

$109,253

$97,113

$92,237

$92,002

$91.414

$90,984

$86,518

$86,517

$86,516

$86,516

$86,096

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,542

$38,620

$29,280

$43,305

$29,794

$43,086

$42,540

$40,272

$38,907

$29,173

$38,887

$26,122

$30,964

$32,456

$42,515

$21,856

$34,975



Vector Control Technician Il

Vector Control Technician |l

Vector Control Technician |l

Vector Control Technician Il

Vector Control Technician |l

Vector Control Technician |l

Vector Control Technician Il

Vector Control Technician Il

Vector Control Technician |l

Vector Control Technician Il

Vector Control Technician |l

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

$83,346

$83,346

$80,982

$76,698

$75,253

$74,935

$73,677

$73,369

$73,369

$70,627

$70,474

$21,426

$21,687

$30,037

$35,000

$20,278

$20,221

$21,283

$35,478

$30,040

$32,500

$24,201



