Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vector-Borne Specialist VI		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$148,095	\$31,542
Field Operations Manager V		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$128,888	\$38,620
General Services Specialist V		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$125,210	\$29,280
Vector Control Foreman IV		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$115,827	\$43,305
Vector Control Foreman IV		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$115,532	\$29,794
Vector Ecology Foreman IV		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$113,268	\$43,086
Vector Control Foreman IV		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$109,253	\$42,540
Vector Control Technician II		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$97,113	\$40,272
Vector Control Technician II		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$92,237	\$38,907
Vector Control Technician II		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$92,002	\$29,173
Vector Control Technician II		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$91,414	\$38,887
Vector Control Technician II		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$90,984	\$26,122
Vector Control Technician II		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$86,518	\$30,964
Vector Control Technician II		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$86,517	\$32,456
Vector Control Technician II		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$86,516	\$42,515
Vector Control Technician II		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$86,516	\$21,856
Vector Control Technician II		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$86,096	\$34,975

Vector Control Technician II	Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$83,346	\$21,426
Vector Control Technician II	Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$83,346	\$21,687
Vector Control Technician II	Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$80,982	\$30,037
Vector Control Technician II	Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$76,698	\$35,000
Vector Control Technician II	Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$75,253	\$20,278
Vector Control Technician II	Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$74,935	\$20,221
Vector Control Technician II	Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$73,677	\$21,283
Vector Control Technician II	Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$73,369	\$35,478
Vector Control Technician II	Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$73,369	\$30,040
Vector Control Technician II	Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$70,627	\$32,500
Vector Control Technician II	Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$70,474	\$24,201